860 861
Rotary Shafts Ro
ta
ry
 S
ha
fts
There’s more on the web: misumiusa.com Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.

KA+A≤L-S
KA≥F
b≤A≤100
KB+B≤L-S
KB≥KA+A
b≤B≤100
KC+C≤L-S
KC≥KB+B
b≤C≤100
NETWS5
8 0
-0.015
15.0–500.0
3≤F, S
NETWS7
10 15.0–600.0 STWS10
12
0
-0.018
15.0–700.0
4≤F, S
STWS12
15 15.0–800.0 STWS15
17 30.0–900.0 STWS17
20
0
-0.021
30.0–1000.0 STWS20
25 50.0–1000.0
5≤F, S
STWS25
30 60.0–1000.0 STWS30
35
0
-0.025
70.0–1000.0 STWS35
40 80.0–1000.0 STWS40
50 100.0–1000.0 STWS50
(2) h7 (Ground)
Circularity of Part D
D Circularity
MOver To

b≤B≤100
KC+C≤L-S
KC≥KB+B
b≤C≤100
NETWS5
8 -0.005
-0.014
15.0–500.0 3≤F, S NETWS7
10 15.0–600.0 STWS10
12
-0.006
-0.017
15.0–700.0
4≤F, S
STWS12
13 15.0–700.0 STWS13
15 15.0–800.0 STWS15
16 15.0–900.0 STWS16
17 30.0–900.0 STWS17
18 30.0–900.0 STWS18
20
-0.007
-0.020
30.0–1000.0 STWS20
22 40.0–1000.0 STWS22
25 50.0–1000.0
5≤F, S
STWS25
30 60.0–1000.0 STWS30